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hungry

sad

angry

happy

sleepy

 Look and trace.1
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pencil

bag ruler

eraser glue stick

2  Look and trace.
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1 2 3 4 5 6
 Trace and match.3
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7
8
9

  

10
11
12  

 Trace and match.3
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4

juice

noodles

pizza

ice cream

milk

 Look and trace.
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 Color and trace.5

dog

rabbit 

turtle cat

hamster
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6

singing

running dancing

jumping walking

 Look and trace.    
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pants

shoes

skirt T-shirt

jacket 

7  Color and trace.
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under the box

on the box

in the box

8  Circle the book and trace


